10thAASF 7V T 2 — Y 7NV —TEFHERES N v e —12019
September 29 - October 2 / Bangalore, Republic of India

IN—TA 2 =T N

Individual

1% H
Champion FFT *

I —TA 2= vyorz=H (2 FV—# 10)

GOLD GIEEEZS HA

SILVER Zhang Haiya H

BRONZE Russanova Jennifer NPT RAE YV

JIEAL EX IM EL (G

1 HA HIHEF A 25.7000 24.8000 33.8600 84.3600
2 HE Zhang Haiya 25.7000 25.1000 33.3984 84.1984
3 A% 7 X & Russanova Jennifer 23.8000 23.4000 31.3929 78.5929
4  A¥T7 AKXV Zhiyengazy Zhaniya 23.6000  23.5000  30.2942  77.3942
5 v AR —) Sng, Kai Lin Ariel 21.6000 21.5000 28.3735 71.4735
6 & A atrawee Chayawararak 20.5000 21.1000 27.7609 69.3609

IN—=TFA Y 2=F a7 — (2} J—# 10)

GOLD IEEREZS HA

SILVER Zhang Haiya Hh

BRONZE Zhiyengazy Zhaniya NPT AE YV

[EivA EX Al DF (S35

1 HA HIHF A 25.8000 34.6667 25.7000 86.1667
2 HE Zhang Haiya 25.5000 34.2667 25.5000 85.2667
3 ¥ 7x%Y Zhiyengazy Zhaniya 244000  32.6667  24.0000  81.0667
4 A1 7 X & Russanova Jennifer 24.3000 32.2667 24.2000 80.7667
5 VIR —)v Sng,KaiLin Ariel 22.4000 29.6000 22.2000 74.2000
6 & Haruka Kawazoe 20.9000 28.5333 21.4000 70.8333
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10thAASF 7V 7 = — Y I N — TEFHERE NV Ha—12019

September 29 - October 2 / Bangalore, Republic of India

IN—TA 2= FazTwfrr=ar (zrJ—# 9)

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

3 TARFRR Y

4 VYHER—I
5 x4
6 &

FEFEA / /IVRIR

Liu Jinhan / Liu Jintong

Shomirzaeva Nafisa / Onkes Diana

IR AR

/IVPRIE

Liu Jinhan

Liu Jintong
Shomirzaeva Nafisa
Onkes Diana

Sng, Kai Lin Ariel
Teo Mou Wen
Pongpimporn Pongsuwan
Supitchaya Songpan
Chin Pak Yin Serena

Haruka Kawazoe

HA
I

EX

25.4000

25.7000

22.5000

21.9000

20.4000

20.1000

TARF ARV

IM

25.7000

25.3000

23.1000

22.1000

20.7000

20.4000

IBIL,

33.6967

33.1032

30.5226

28.8774

26.4312

26.6247

n

2

84.7967

84.1032

76.1226

72.8774

67.5312

67.1247

IN—TA 2= FaTw 7Y — (2P Y—# 10)

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

e AL / 35RO Y
Liu Jinhan / Liu Jintong

Shomirzaeva Nafisa / Onkes Diana

HA
I

TARE AR

1 HAX
2
3 H&E

4 TARFRARY

5 VVYHE=

6 x4

el AL

AR D

Liu Jinhan

Liu Jintong
IR AR

/BRI
Shomirzaeva Nafisa
Onkes Diana

Sng, Kai Lin Ariel
Teo Mou Wen

Pongpimporn Pongsuwan

Supitchaya Songpan

26.1000

25.9000

25.7000

23.1000

22.0000

21.3000

34.4000

34.6667

34.0000

30.8000

30.0000

28.8000

26.2000

26.0000

26.4000

23.4000

22.6000

21.2000

86.7000

86.5667

86.1000

77.3000

74.6000

71.3000
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10thAASF 7V 7 = — Y I N — TEFHERE NV Ha—12019

September 29 - October 2 / Bangalore, Republic of India

N —TA 2 =T v RTF2TvlrFrr=pa (22 F V- 3)

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

3 TARFRR Y

Shi Haoyu / Zhang Yiyao HhE
HANTER / AlRRE HA
Garusova Sofiya / Savelev Aleksey TARFRR YV
EX IM EL (E3=

Shi Haoyu

) 24.6000 25.0000 32.2030 81.8030
Zhang Yiyao
EHNE

23.8000 24.5000 32.0905 80.3905

IR

Garusova Sofiya
21.2000 21.9000 27.6232 70.7232

Savelev Aleksey

Ih—TA 2= S v XFa2Tw b7V — (T2 F )= 9)

GOLD
SILVER

BRONZE

Shi Haoyu / Zhang Yiyao HhIE
HAER / ElRRSE HA
Garusova Sofiya / Savelev Aleksey TAREFRR YV

3 TARFRARY

Shi Haoyu
i 25.2000 33.7333 25.2000 84.1333
Zhang Yiyao
B
24.7000 33.4667 25.1000 83.2667
=1 7SS0

Garusova Sofiya
22.2000 30.5333 22.9000 75.6333

Savelev Aleksey
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10thAASF 7V T 2 — Y 7NV —TEFHERES N v e —12019
September 29 - October 2 / Bangalore, Republic of India

IN—TA 2= F—Lbrr=pn (T2 FY—# 3)

GOLD HA
SILVER Hh
BRONZE s A
&7 EX IM EL (3=t
1 H 4 25.8000 26.1000 33.0948 84.9948

T, e, $3R, BN N RS IR, B, R)FEK, R)HK

2 ] 25.2000 25.6000 32.1409 82.9409

3 2z A4 19.5000 20.7000 24.7567 64.9567

IN—TA 2= F—ATY— (T2 Y—$ 4)

GOLD HA
SILVER t
BRONZE NFETAR Y
7 EX Al DF s
1 HE 262000  35.3333 262000  87.7333

e, SR, EWNL Ik I, K. B B R, R)/ZVE

2 HhE 25.4000 34.6667 25.9000 85.9667
3 AV¥TRRV 24.4000 32.8000 24.8000 82.0000
4 x4 20.7000 28.6667 21.6000 70.9667
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10thAASF 7V T 2 — Y 7NV —TEFHERES N v e —12019
September 29 - October 2 / Bangalore, Republic of India

Combined Age Group 7 V) —2 >t —> a2 (22} JV—# 3)

GOLD HA
SILVER HPET ARV
BRONZE 2 A

1 HA 25.8000 34.5333 26.0000 86.3333

Gl I N e NN =4 N - N Y SN NI T [ 4 S N

2 AFTREY 245000  32.4000  24.6000  81.5000
3 x4 20.6000 274667  21.7000  69.7667
Combined Age Group ~4 74 Fv—71 > (22 FJ—# 3)
GOLD HA
SILVER HPFTRE YV
BRONZE zZ A
7 EX Al DF 3
1 HAE 26.2000  34.4000  26.0000  86.6000

I, el SaAR. =L IBE, /RS I, ROk, B
2 AFTRERV 24.7000 32.6667 24.5000 81.8667

3 %4 21.3000 28.2667 20.9000 70.4667
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